
PRU Management Committee Membership 

Name Governor Type Term From Term To Roles Email Additional 
Information 

Jimmy McNamee Co-chair 24/01/23 23/01/27  jimmy.mcnamee@btinternet.com 

 
 

Anthony Williams Co-chair/Parent  24/01/23 13/03/26    

Donna Norton Staff Governor 11/7/22 10/7/26  Donna.norton@sthelens.org.uk 
 

 

Jason Pickett Associate 
Member 

11/11/19 10/11/23  Jasonpickett@sthelens.gov.uk 
 

 

Sarah Johnson Community 
Governor 

11/11/19 10/11/23 Tuition Base link Sarah.johnson@sthelens.org.uk 
 

 

Melanie Lockley Community 
Governor 

14/3/22 13/3/26    

Mandy Pierce Parent Governor 16/5/22 15/5/26  Mandy.pierce@sthelens.org.uk  

Nicola Laughton Community 
Governor 

1/9/21 31/8/24 KS3 -including premiums 
and SEND 

Nicola.laughton@sthelens.org.uk 
 

 

Warren Brooks Community 
Governor 

14/3/22 13/3/26 SEND wabrooks@hotmail.co.uk 
 

 

Ian Young Community 
Governor 

30/11/20 29/11/24 KS4 link including 
premiums and SEND 

i.young@rainford.org.uk 
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